1100-1105%**

1105-1135
1130-1200
1130-1215
1215-1230
1300-1330
1400—14;0
1430-1500

1430-1510
1500-1530

1530-1545

1800-2230%*

_3500*

*SATURDAY ONLY **SUNDAY ONLY

EVENT OPEN TO PUBLIC

MINUTE SILENCE SOUNDED
BY SIREN AND ENDING WITH

_ﬁ-SO—lZOO

PIPER Karen Gol:Ln :

: 1200-1230 Don Gentile
YORK VINTAGE DANCE GROUP 1330-1400 Karen Colin
Try some 1940s dancing in the 1400-1430 Don Gentile
Heritage Hall, everyone welcome, FREE! 1545-1615 Karen Colin
WW2 OPERATIONS BOMBER

COMMAND BRIEFING
Hut 6, Puppet Theatre

PARACHUTE MINE DISPLAY

Heritage Hall Arena

WINSTON CHURCHILL SPEECH
Hear Winston Churchill’s ‘Battle of
Britain’ Speech as he addresses the
nation, in the Heritage Hall

YORK VINTAGE DANCE GROUP
Try some 1940s dancing in the

Heritage Hall, everyone welcome, FREE!

1650—1700 Don Gentile

1800—1840 Hep to the J:Lve
1900-1940 Hep to the Jive
2000-2045 The Bluebirds
2100-2140 Hep to the Jive
2145—2250 The Blueb:.rds

DEMORSTRATION i%88:i§%8 %iieé‘ei‘éﬁﬁ
eritage Hall Arena, (Loud Noise) 1230-1300 LanchShire Beris
WW2 OPERATIONS BOMBER 1330-1400 Karen Colin
e 1400-1430 Don Gentile
PARACHUTE MINE DISPLAY T ieen - pal RN
i i 1630-1700 Lancashire Belle

YORK VINTAGE DANCE GROUP

Try some 1940s dancing in the
Heritage Hall, everyone welcome, FREE!

WINSTON CHURCHILL SPEECH
Hear Winston Churchill’s ‘Battle of
Britain’ Speech as he addresses the
nation, across at the Heritage Hall

1940s TEA DANCE
Saturday Night Only
Heritage Hall

GATES CLOSE

: Claire Louis
1200, 1550, 1500 & 165&

Don Gent:Ll and Karen Gol:Ln
1800-2100

OPEN 9AM to 5PM
Serving hot and cold food and tea, coffee
and snacks. Hot food served until 4pm.

Please note the Cafe can be very busy R
between 12.30pm and 1.30pm £8, frop g

‘ RE n?{-ye Evans as George Fofmby
- oﬁggg;nw 1200, 1300, 1430 & 1500

N, .
VEGG E’SAgSAGE OR Lancashire Belle

1330



