BACK TO THE 1940'S

WHAT'S HAPPENING

0900	EVENT OPEN TO PUBLIC
1100-1105**	MINUTE SILENCE SOUNDED BY SIREN AND ENDING WITH PIPER
1105-1135	YORK VINTAGE DANCE GROUP Try some 1940s dancing in the Heritage Hall, everyone welcome, FREE
1130-1200	WW2 OPERATIONS BOMBER COMMAND BRIEFING Hut 6, Puppet Theatre
1130-1215	PARACHUTE MINE DISPLAY Heritage Hall Arena
1215-1230	WINSTON CHURCHILL SPEECH Hear Winston Churchill's 'Battle of Britain' Speech as he addresses the nation, in the Heritage Hall
1300-1330	YORK VINTAGE DANCE GROUP Try some 1940s dancing in the Heritage Hall, everyone welcome, FREE
1400-1430	WEAPON FIRING DEMONSTRATION Heritage Hall Arena, (Loud Noise)
1430-1500	WW2 OPERATIONS BOMBER COMMAND BRIEFING Hut 6, Puppet Theatre
1430-1510	PARACHUTE MINE DISPLAY Heritage Hall Arena
1500-1530	YORK VINTAGE DANCE GROUP Try some 1940s dancing in the Heritage Hall, everyone welcome, FREE
1530-1545	WINSTON CHURCHILL SPEECH Hear Winston Churchill's 'Battle of Britain' Speech as he addresses the nation, across at the Heritage Hall
1800-2230*	1940s TEA DANCE Saturday Night Only Heritage Hall
2300*	GATES CLOSE
	1100-1105** 1105-1135 1130-1200 1130-1215 1215-1230 1300-1330 1400-1430 1430-1500 1430-1510 1500-1530 1530-1545

*SATURDAY ONLY **SUNDAY ONLY

WINSTAN'S CAFE OPENING TIMES

OPEN 9AM to 5PM

Serving hot and cold food and tea, coffee and snacks. Hot food served until 4pm.

Please note the Cafe can be very busy between 12.30pm and 1.30pm

BREAKFAST OFFER! BACON, SAUSAGE OR VEGGIE SAUSAGE BAP WITH TEA OR COFFEE £8, from 9-llam

HERITAGE HALL ENTERTAINMENT

SATURDAY

The second secon	
1130-1200	Karen Colin
1200-1230	Don Gentile
1330-1400	Karen Colin
1400-1430	Don Gentile
1545-1615	Karen Colin
1630-1700	Don Gentile

1940s TEA DANCE

Heritage Hall

1800-1840	Hep to the Jive
1900-1940	Hep to the Jive
2000-2045	The Bluebirds
2100-2140	Hep to the Jive
2145-2230	The Bluebirds

1130-1200

1200-1230

SUNDAY

Karen Colin

Don Gentile

1230-1300	Lancashire Belle
1330-1400	Karen Colin
1400-1430	Don Gentile
1430-1500	Lancashire Belle
1600-1630	Karen Colin
1630-1700	Lancashire Belle

GARRISON BAR ENTERTAINMENT

SATURDAY

Claire Louise 1200, 1330, 1500 & 1630

SATURDAY EVENING

Don Gentile and Karen Colin 1800-2100

SUNDAY

Kyle Evans as George Formby 1200, 1300, 1430 & 1500

Lancashire Belle 1330